Anderson Players Money League - 2019-20 Fall Winter

02/26/2020 Recap °* www.erostats.com

Rank Team Points
For
1 Average Joes 2315
2 Ball Scratchers 2302
3 Misfits 2262
4 Big Dawgs 2242
5 It's in the Pocket 2233
6 Here Comes the Pain 2220
7 Scary Squad 2116

LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

Ball Scratchers (1), HERE COMES THE PAIN (0)
MISFITS (1), Average Joes (0)
It's In The Pocket (1), BIG DAWGS (0)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Catherine Stuart-Hayes (Ball Scratchers) 40-20 vs Here Comes the Pain
Frankie Majors (Big Dawgs) 36-17 vs It's in the Pocket

Eddie McAlister (It's in the Pocket) 36-21 vs Big Dawgs

Roy Hayes (Misfits) 35-20 vs Average Joes

Trent Wood (Here Comes the Pain) 35-22 vs Ball Scratchers

Robert Williams (Average Joes) 37-24 vs Misfits

Billy Nelson (Ball Scratchers) 35-24 vs Here Comes the Pain

Points Matches Matches Games

Against Won Lost Won
2116 8.0 4.0 139
2263 7.0 5.0 121
2296 4.5 7.5 116
2322 6.5 5.5 108
2270 6.0 6.0 118
2419 3.0 9.0 83
2004 7.0 5.0 155

LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

Eddie McAlister (It's in the Pocket)
Frankie Majors (Big Dawgs)

John Padgett (Ball Scratchers)
Mark Meyers (It's in the Pocket)
Trent Wood (Here Comes the Pain)

LAST WEEK'S EROs

None
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Games
Lost

101
119
124
132
122
157
85



