Anderson Players Money League - 2019-20 Fall Winter • 02/26/2020 Recap • www.erostats.com

Rank	Team	Points For	Points Against	Matches Won	Matches Lost	Games Won	Games Lost
1	Average Joes	2315	2116	8.0	4.0	139	101
2	Ball Scratchers	2302	2263	7.0	5.0	121	119
3	Misfits	2262	2296	4.5	7.5	116	124
4	Big Dawgs	2242	2322	6.5	5.5	108	132
5	It's in the Pocket	2233	2270	6.0	6.0	118	122
6	Here Comes the Pain	2220	2419	3.0	9.0	83	157
7	Scary Squad	2116	2004	7.0	5.0	155	85

LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

Ball Scratchers (1), **HERE COMES THE PAIN** (0) **MISFITS** (1), Average Joes (0) It's In The Pocket (1), **BIG DAWGS** (0)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Catherine Stuart-Hayes (Ball Scratchers) **40-20** vs Here Comes the Pain Frankie Majors (Big Dawgs) **36-17** vs It's in the Pocket Eddie McAlister (It's in the Pocket) **36-21** vs Big Dawgs Roy Hayes (Misfits) **35-20** vs Average Joes Trent Wood (Here Comes the Pain) **35-22** vs Ball Scratchers Robert Williams (Average Joes) **37-24** vs Misfits Billy Nelson (Ball Scratchers) **35-24** vs Here Comes the Pain

LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

Eddie McAlister (It's in the Pocket) Frankie Majors (Big Dawgs) John Padgett (Ball Scratchers) Mark Meyers (It's in the Pocket) Trent Wood (Here Comes the Pain)

LAST WEEK'S EROS

None